ADNK-7053-ND24
2.4GHz RF Wireless USB Laser Mouse Designer’s Kit
Design Guide
The ADNS-7050 Low Power Laser Mouse Data Sheet is
available from the Avago Technologies web site at www.
avagotech.com. The MSP430F1222 data sheet is available
on the TI web site at www.ti.com. The nRF2402 transmit-
ter and nRF2401A transceiver data sheets are available on

Data subject to change. Copyright © 2005-2008 Avago Technologies. All rights reserved.  Obsoletes AV01-0030EN
AV02-1518EN - September 9, 2008
Ordering Information
For ordering information, please contact your local Avago Technologies sales representative.
Appendix G: Kit Components
Part Number Description Name Quantity
ADNK-7053-ND24
Mouse Set
a. Wireless Laser Mouse
b. USB Dongle
Reference Design Mouse Set 1
ADNS-7050 Laser Mouse Sensor Sensor 5
ADNS-6120 Laser Mouse Round Lens Plate Lens 5
ADNS-6130-001 Laser Mouse Trim Lens Plate Lens 5
ADNS-6230-001 Laser Mouse VCSEL Assembly Clip VCSEL Clip 5
ADNV-6340 Single Mode Vertical Cavity Surface Emitting Laser VCSEL 5
ADNK-7053-ND24
CD-ROM
Includes Documentation and Support Files for ADNK-7053-ND24